
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	SILICON	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $24.29
2025-10-01 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	OnBoard	(Legacy) txn_gnH9e6b $1,450.00 $1,474.29
2025-10-02 Grant	to	Aadarsh	Shah txn_5wHR5dn -$150.00 $1,324.29
2025-10-02 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aadarsh	Shah txn_brHvNWE $0.14 $1,324.43
2025-10-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vibhu	Siddha txn_R2HkJ7w $102.00 $1,426.43
2025-10-11 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Silicon	to	YSWS	-	Grounded txn_yXHVm6e -$102.00 $1,324.43
2025-10-28 3rd	Place	Prize	Fullfillment txn_a8HBwaR -$80.00 $1,244.43
2025-10-28 2nd	Place	Prize txn_evHR8M9 -$120.00 $1,124.43
2025-10-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_4dHNkJz $10.08 $1,134.51
2025-10-28 1st	Place	Prize txn_rYHQwev -$320.00 $814.51
2025-10-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_evHPmyo $2.07 $816.58
2025-10-29 Top	up	3rd	Place txn_BZH8YQ9 -$20.00 $796.58
2025-10-31 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arca txn_rYHq9EL $2.42 $799.00
2025-10-31 Donation	from	Arca txn_4dH5vq5 $20.00 $819.00

WITHDRAWN:	$792.00.	DEPOSITED:	$1,586.71. $819.00

YSWS	-	Silicon	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Silicon's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


